9:00-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

AGENDA

Water Quality Standards Triennial Review
Utah Water Quality Standards Workgroup
March 19, 2012 9:00-1:00
Great Salt Lake East Conference Room,
3rd Floor Multi-Agency State Office Building

Welcome and update on workplan
(EPA disapproval of antidegradation
trigger for Utah Se standard and
Supporting Document 1)

Proposed Biological Criteria
(Supporting Document 2)

Proposed Antidegradation
Implementation Guidance
(Supporting Document 3)

Introduction to methyl mercury
criteria and implementation
(Supporting Document 4)

Introduction to variances
(Supporting Document 5)

Chris Bittner

Ben Holcomb

Nick Von Stackelberg

Chris Bittner

Chris Bittner

You need to check in with the 1% floor DEQ receptionist prior to coming to the DWQ 3"
floor office. Meeting should end prior to 1:00.



