## **AGENDA**

## Water Quality Standards Triennial Review Utah Water Quality Standards Workgroup March 19, 2012 9:00-1:00

## Great Salt Lake East Conference Room, 3rd Floor Multi-Agency State Office Building

9:00-9:15	Welcome and update on workplan (EPA disapproval of antidegradation trigger for Utah Se standard and Supporting Document 1)	Chris Bittner
9:15-10:45	Proposed Biological Criteria (Supporting Document 2)	Ben Holcomb
10:45-11:15	Proposed Antidegradation Implementation Guidance (Supporting Document 3)	Nick Von Stackelberg
11:15-11:45	Introduction to methyl mercury criteria and implementation (Supporting Document 4)	Chris Bittner
11:45-12:00	Introduction to variances (Supporting Document 5)	Chris Bittner

You need to check in with the 1<sup>st</sup> floor DEQ receptionist prior to coming to the DWQ 3<sup>rd</sup> floor office. Meeting should end prior to 1:00.